2006 Magic of Basketball
AAU Basketball Tournament
6th Grade Boys

Place No Team Name Win Loss

1st 2 Mukilteo Knights 3 0

2nd 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters 2 1

3rd 4 West Valley Rams White 1 2

4th 1 LaSalle Lightning 0 3

Friday, March 10, 2006

1 4 West Valley Rams White 55 1 LaSalle Lightning
Saturday, March 11, 2006

5 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters 46 4 West Valley Rams White
2 2 Mukilteo Knights 49 1 LaSalle Lightning

3 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters 57 1 LaSalle Lightning

4 2 Mukilteo Knights 32 4 West Valley Rams White
6 2 Mukilteo Knights 33 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters
Sunday, March 12, 2006

7 4 West Valley Rams White 54 1 LaSalle Lightning

8 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters 42 Loser 3rd 4 West Valley Rams White
9 2 Mukilteo Knights 44 1st/2nd 3 Sunnyside Hoopsters

Championship Team

Mukilteo Knights

Coach: Bruce Kussman

Players: Alex Nesbitt, Nicholas Kussman, Daniel Burda, Ron Manchester, Anthony Berg, Nick Vitellaro, Tyler Self, Mylz Dixson,
Jeremiah Taylor, Max Van Leynseele

2nd Place Team
Sunnyside Hoopsters
Coach: Manuel Rivera
Players:

3rd Place Team

West Valley Rams White

Coach: Myrl Brown

Players: Dru Brown, Blake Collier, Bronson Collier, Andrew Pfaff, Kiren Schoen, Derek Thomason, Tyler Schwartz, Ryan Spraker

4th Place Team

LaSalle Lightning

Coach: Jeff Stohr

Players: Kaleb Stohr, Daniel Rivard, Danny Paganelli, Johnny Gonzalez, Kyle Anderson, Jesse Wytko, Mason Hall, Sean Pesek

25

37

26
29
28

22
30
37



